
St. Cecilia Faith Formation & Anchor Youth Ministry 2023-2024 Calendar of Events
Key: All Levels Catechesis of the Good Shepherd Elementary Faith Formation Middle School High School

September 2023
Sept. 13 - Opening Mass & Meet the Catechists @ both

parishes
Sept. 17 - MS & HS Kick-Off Events both at St. Cecilia,

7:00-9:00 PM
Sept. 20/21 - Fall Programs start

CGS: Wed.
9:00 AM to 11:00 AM at St. Cecilia
3:30 PM to 5:30 PM at St. Cecilia
6:00 PM to 7:30 PM at St. Cecilia

Thur. 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM at St. Cecilia
EFF: 6:00 PM to 7:15 PM at St. Cecilia
MS 6:00 PM to 7:15 PM at St. Thomas Aquinas

7:30-8:45 PM at St. Cecilia
Open Gym starts at 6:45 PM

HS 7:15-8:45 PM at St. Thomas
Sept. 24- Sun. EDGE Night at St. Cecilia
October 2023
Oct. 4 - Wednesday EDGE Night at St. Cecilia
Oct. 8 - Confirmation Prep Classes, No Life Teen, at St.

Cecilia, 2:00-4:30 PM, Sunday EDGE Night
Oct. 11 - Family Night - Rosary
Oct. 21 - HS Fall Retreat
Oct. 22 - Sunday EDGE Night; No Life Teen
November 2023
Nov. 1 - No Sessions, All Saints Day
Nov. 5 - Sunday EDGE Night
Nov. 8 - Wednesday EDGE Night
Nov. 12 - Confirmation Prep Classes, No Life Teen
Nov. 16-19 - NCYC
Nov. 19 - No Life Teen, Sunday EDGE Night
Nov. 22/23 - No Sessions, Thanksgiving Break
Nov. 26 - No EDGE / Life Teen
Nov. 29 - HS Reconciliation
December 2023
Dec. 2 - Saturday EDGE Service Night
Dec. 6 - Wednesday EDGE Night
Dec. 13 - MS Reconciliation
Dec. 13/14 - Last Sessions before Christmas Break,

Christmas Parties
Dec. 17 - No EDGE & Life Teen, Christmas Break
Dec. 20/21 - No Sessions, Christmas Break
Dec. 24 - No EDGE & Life Teen, Christmas Break
Dec. 27/28 - No Sessions, Christmas Break
Dec. 31 - No EDGE & Life Teen, Christmas Break

January 2024
Jan. 3/4 - No Sessions Elem. & MS,

Catechists/Leader In-Services,
Jan 3 - HS Game Night
Jan. 7 - EDGE and Life Teen Resumes
Jan. 10/11 - Sessions Resume
Jan. 10 - Wednesday EDGE Night
Jan. 14 - Confirmation Prep Classes, No Life Teen
Jan. 28 - Sunday EDGE Night
Jan. 31 - Family Night - Social Justice
February 2024
Feb. 7 - Wednesday EDGE Night
Feb. 11 - Confirmation Prep Classes, No Life Teen
Feb. 14 - No Sessions, Ash Wednesday
Feb. 23-25 - Potential Confirmation Retreat
Feb. 25 - Sunday EDGE Night, No Life Teen
Feb. 28 - MS Reconciliation
March 2024
Mar. 3 - Sunday EDGE Night
Mar. 6 - Elem. Reconciliation
March 10 - No EDGE/Life Teen, Spring Break
Mar. 13/14 - No Sessions, Spring Break
Mar. 17 - Welcome Back HS Life Teen Bowling
Mar. 17 - Sunday EDGE Night
Mar. 20 - HS Reconciliation
Mar. 27/28 - No Sessions, Holy Week
Mar. 31- No EDGE/Life Teen, Easter Sunday
April 2024
April 3 - Wednesday EDGE Night
April 7 - Potential HS Confirmation Mass @STC, No Life

Teen
April 13 - EDGE Retreat
April 24/25 - Last Weekday Sessions
April 28 - Sunday EDGE Night
May 2024
May 1 - Closing Mass/Prayer Service/Activity
May 5 - End of Year MS & HS Activity


